Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

What does "dormant" mean when used to refer to a volcano?

Ghiyas-ud-din Balban declared himself king of Delhi Sultanate in the year

Who was known in history as Mujaddid Alf Thani, the Reformer of Second millenium?

Sanghton and Shudhi were organized by Hindus, the Muslim counter movements were:

Till Date there are how many Constitutional Amendments made in the 1973 Constitution of
Pakistan ?

Light emitted by sun reaches earth in:

The greatest university of the ancient world was situated at

The fifth amendment received the assent of the President on 16 September,

Presently, how many areas have been declared as National Parks in Pakistan by
government?

The first organ to be transplanted was:

The Second Summit Conference of the OIC was held in the year:

The Court of Cessation is
triable in the judicial stream.

court of last report having jurisdiction over all matters

Iceland proclaimed independence from which country in 19447?

The founder of the technique of psychoanalysis was:

Islamabad was declared capital of Pakistan in:

Answers Choice
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Extinct

. Sleeping
. Ready to erupt

None of these

1166
1266
1366
None of these

Shaikh Ahmed Sirhindi

. Shah Waliullah

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
None of these

. Tabligh-i-Islam

Tanzim and Tabligh
Islah-i-Muslim Committee
None of these

21
17
23
19

8 minutes and 30 seconds

10 minutes and 30 seconds
12 minutes and 30 seconds
15 minutes and 30 seconds

. Pushkalawati

Taxila
Kabul
Iran

1974
1975
1976
1977

12
14
24
26

. Kidney&nbsp;
. Heart&nbsp;

Lungs&nbsp;
Liver

1970
1974
1977
1980

Germany's <br>
ltaly's <br>
Belgium's <br>

. France's <br>

Germany
Denmark

. United Kingdom

Norway

. Isaac Newton

. Sigmund Freud

Pavlov
John Hwats

1959
1960
1961

. none of these
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In which Province of Pakistan, Mirani Dam is being constructed.

Who was formal teacher of Syed Ahmad Barelvi?

Mumps disease is caused by:

Which is the Europe's highest peak?

Which Asian country is home to the most nuclear power plants?

A. Sindh
. Khyber Pakhtunkhwa

. Punjab

B
D
A. Sheikh Ahmad Sirhandi
B. Shah waliullah

. None of these
. Fungi&nbsp;

. Protozoa&nbsp;
. Bacteria&nbsp;

. Jungfrau
. Mont Blanc

. Matterhorn
. China

. South Korea
C. Taiwan
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