

## CSS General Knowledge Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	What does "dormant" mean when used to refer to a volcano?	A. Extinct B. Sleeping C. Ready to erupt D. None of these
2	Ghiyas-ud-din Balban declared himself king of Delhi Sultanate in the year	A. 1166 B. 1266 C. 1366 D. None of these
3	Who was known in history as Mujaddid Alf Thani, the Reformer of Second millenium?	A. Shaikh Ahmed Sirhindi B. Shah Waliullah C. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan D. None of these
4	Sanghton and Shudhi were organized by Hindus, the Muslim counter movements were:	A. Tabligh-i-Islam B. Tanzim and Tabligh C. Islah-i-Muslim Committee D. None of these
5	Till Date there are how many Constitutional Amendments made in the 1973 Constitution of Pakistan?	A. 21 B. 17 C. 23 D. 19
6	Light emitted by sun reaches earth in:	A. 8 minutes and 30 seconds B. 10 minutes and 30 seconds C. 12 minutes and 30 seconds D. 15 minutes and 30 seconds
7	The greatest university of the ancient world was situated at	A. Pushkalawati B. Taxila C. Kabul D. Iran
8	The fifth amendment received the assent of the President on 16 September,	A. 1974 B. 1975 C. 1976 D. 1977
9	Presently, how many areas have been declared as National Parks in Pakistan by government?	A. 12 B. 14 C. 24 D. 26
10	The first organ to be transplanted was:	A. Kidney  B. Heart  C. Lungs  D. Liver
11	The Second Summit Conference of the OIC was held in the year:	A. 1970 B. 1974 C. 1977 D. 1980
12	The Court of Cessation is court of last report having jurisdiction over all matters triable in the judicial stream.	A. Germany's B. Italy's C. Belgium's D. France's
13	Iceland proclaimed independence from which country in 1944?	A. Germany B. Denmark C. United Kingdom D. Norway
14	The founder of the technique of psychoanalysis was:	A. Isaac Newton  B. Sigmund Freud C. Pavlov D. John Hwats
15	Islamabad was declared capital of Pakistan in:	A. 1959 B. 1960 C. 1961 D. none of these

16	In which Province of Pakistan, Mirani Dam is being constructed.	A. Sindh B. Khyber Pakhtunkhwa C. Balochistan D. Punjab
17	Who was formal teacher of Syed Ahmad Barelvi?	A. Sheikh Ahmad Sirhandi B. Shah waliullah C. Shah abdul Aziz D. None of these
18	Mumps disease is caused by:	A. Fungi  B. Virus  C. Protozoa  D. Bacteria
19	Which is the Europe's highest peak?	A. Jungfrau B. Mont Blanc C. Mount Elbrus D. Matterhorn
20	Which Asian country is home to the most nuclear power plants?	A. China B. South Korea C. Taiwan D. Japan